
Key Email contact details for The Carlton Academy  

  

Email address  Role  Email address  

Safeguarding  Urgent concerns  tcasafeguarding@theacademycarlton.org  

Main Office  Main Office  office@theacademycarlton.org  

ICTRequests  Support for ClassCharts  ictrequests@theacademycarlton.org  

Attendance  Attendance Queries  attendance@theacademycarlton.org   

Ruth Coleman   SENDCO  r.coleman@theacademycarlton.org  

Steve McArdle  Careers Adviser  s.mcardle@theacademycarlton.org  

Laura Bradwell   Lead House Support Assistant   l.bradwell@theacademycarlton.org   

Rebecca Chambers  Head of House – Carnarvon  r.chambers@theacademycarlton.org   

Sanjeev Bali  Head of House – Cavendish  s.bali@theacademycarlton.org  

Rebecca Chambers  Acting Head of House – Grove   r.chambers@theacademycarlton.org 

Rudy Jefferson  Head of House - Hollinsclough  r.jefferson@theacademycarlton.org  

Jonathan Sharpe  Head of House – Hutchinson  j.sharpe@theacademycarlton.org  

Irum Pervez Head of House – Messent i.pervez@theacademycarlton.org 

Amy Jennings  Head of Sixth Form  a.jennings@theacademycarlton.org  

Marie Sharpe   Head of English   m.sharpe@theacademycarlton.org  

Lucy Brettell Head of Maths  l.brettell@theacademycarlton.org   

Sarah Lissenden-Crook  Head of Science  S.lissenden-crook@theacademycarlton.org  

Ruby Rana  Head of Social Sciences  r.rana@theacademycarlton.org   

Emma Eglin  Head of Humanities  e.eglin@theacademycarlton.org   

James Oldroyd   Head of Geography  j.oldroyd@theacademycarlton.org  

Hayley Dyer-Ince  Head of Art and Design  h.dyer-ince@theacademycarlton.org  

Dale Mears  Head of Technology  d.mears@theacademycarlton.org   

Jodie Whitmore  Head of ICT & Business   j.whitmore@theacademycarlton.org   

Patricia Hermida Vidal  Head of Languages  p.hermida_vidal@theacademycarlton.org   

Dani Mason Head of PE  d.mason@theacademycarlton.org  

Victoria Moroziuk  Head of Music  v.moroziuk@theacademycarlton.org   

  


